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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that the company 
 

DFS-DIAMON GmbH 
 

Ländenstr. 1 
93339 Riedenburg 
Germany   

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
Production and Distribution of non-active rotary instruments and dental alloys  

Through an audit, documented in a report, performed by DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH, it was  
verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

DIN EN ISO 13485:2021 
EN ISO 13485:2016 / A11:2021 
ISO 13485:2016  

 

Certificate registration no. 
Certificate unique ID 
Effective date 
Expiry date 
Frankfurt am Main 

301394 MP2021 
1000232179 
2025-09-14      
2026-05-02      
2025-09-14 

    

DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH 
 

   
Heinrich von Mettenheim 
Managing Director    
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